
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF ENGINEER, PWD (BORDER ROADS & NEC WORKS), ASSAM, 
CHANDMARI, GUWAHATI -3 

No. CE/BR/1/2023-24/10 

Memo No. CE/BR/1/2023-24/10 

Copy to: 

GOVERNMENT OF ASSAM 

With reference to the SNIT and Invitation For Bid (IFB) vide no. CE/BR/1/2023-24/8 latet 
8/3/2024 and CE/BR/1/2023-24/4 dated 8/3/2024 respectively for the work 'Improvement & Upgradation 
of Jagun to Brahmajan Road via Kothasema- Tekeri under CRIF for the Year 2023-24.under Margherita 
& Digboi LAC in the district of Tinsukia. Package no Tinsukia/CRIF/2023-24/06 in Digboi & Margherita 
TRD, please read Period of Work (Days) 730 instead of 270 in e-procurement portal website i.e 

www.assamtenders.gov.in 

Enclo-2 (two) Spare copies. 
2) The Superintending Engineer, PWD. 

3) The Executive Engineer, PWD, 

CORRIGENDUM 

action.Enclo 2(two) Spare copies 
4) Notice Board. 

Dated 

1) The Commissioner & Spl. Secy. to the Govt. of Assam, PWD (Rds), Dispur,Guwahati-6 for 
favour of kind information. 

necessary action. 

1/04/2024 

(A. M. Chowdhury) 
Chief Engineer PWD (Border Roads & NEC Works) 

Assam, Chandmari, Guwahati-3 

Dated: 1/04/2024 

Road Circle for information& necessary action. 

Territorial Road Divn. for information & necessary 

5)The ITNO, Olo the Chief Engineer,PWD(R),Assam, Chandmari,Guwahati-3,for information and 

Chief Engineer PWD (Border Roads & NEC Works) 
Assam, Chandmari, Guwahati-3 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

